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Wr. Meisterschaften der Allgemeinen-, Nachwuchs- und Mastersklassen
Wien, Stadionbad, 17. - 19.6.2010

Event 15 Men, 200m Medley Open
17.6.10 - 16:35 Results

Rank YB Time 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. DITTRICH Nikolaus 93 SVS Simmering 2:14.27 28.42 35.09 40.68 30.08
2. ROTT Patrick 91 Schwimm Union Wien 2:14.65 28.16 34.01 41.19 31.29
3. PRINDL Maximilian 92 SVS Simmering 2:18.47 29.63 34.42 41.68 32.74
4. NEIDHART Felix 91 SVS Simmering 2:20.75 29.15 36.56 42.25 32.79
5. ROGLER Gerhard 94 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins2:20.94 28.67 39.12 42.03 31.12
6. WURZER Stefan 95 SC Diana Wien 2:23.63 29.51 36.79 44.64 32.69
7. SUBARSKY Sascha 96 SC im Theresianum 2:24.24 29.98 38.94 44.60 30.72
8. PRINDL Konstantin 91 SVS Simmering 2:24.53 28.63 39.53 46.03 30.34
9. CSEKE Sylvester 86 ASV Wien 2:26.24 30.31 37.98 43.97 33.98

10. SALA Alessandro 93 Schwimm Union Wien 2:34.19 34.47 38.13 47.04 34.55
11. LISZKA Lukas 97 SC Austria Wien 2:37.19 32.90 40.33 48.05 35.91
12. ZUKOVIC Deni 95 Schwimm Union Wien 2:38.91 32.33 43.13 47.22 36.23
13. GRAF Viktor 94 SC im Theresianum 2:40.43 33.49 41.61 48.06 37.27
14. SERIC Ivan 95 ASV Wien 2:40.94 34.56 41.30 47.31 37.77
15. HUSNER Gregor 97 SC im Theresianum 2:41.99 34.98 43.41 47.22 36.38
16. SZARZYNSKI Alexander 97 SC Austria Wien 2:42.21 34.66 43.41 46.98 37.16
17. WITZMANN Jakob 96 SVS Simmering 2:43.51 35.45 43.01 49.19 35.86
18. KAISER Benjamin 93 SC Diana Wien 2:43.64 35.24 40.67 52.32 35.41
19. SEITZ Johannes 95 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins2:44.26 33.40 45.92 48.32 36.62
20. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 SC Austria Wien 2:49.28 37.47 43.86 48.98 38.97
21. TINTEL Christoph 95 SC Donau Wien 2:52.92 39.39 44.33 51.96 37.24
22. MAGER Manuel 98 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins2:53.22 39.90 46.91 49.05 37.36
23. SCHOPPER Dominik 97 ASV Wien 2:53.29 39.11 46.62 48.82 38.74
24. STITIC Antonio 97 SC Diana Wien 2:53.43 38.48 46.92 52.07 35.96
25. RAML Wolfgang 71 Wiener Sport Club 2:53.75 36.05 46.58 51.64 39.48
26. HEGER Bastian 93 Schwimm Union Wien 2:53.92 36.85 46.68 52.82 37.57
27. HAIDER Stephan 99 SC Diana Wien 2:58.21 36.49 49.56 52.64 39.52
28. KLINSER Frederick 98 SC Diana Wien 3:01.40 40.94 48.93 53.26 38.27
29. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 Schwimm Union Wien 3:02.71 41.14 48.98 52.98 39.61
30. WIEDENHOFER M. 94 SVS Simmering 3:03.33 41.29 49.42 52.40 40.22
31. HANZL David 98 SVS Simmering 3:05.58 37.65 49.27 54.64 44.02
32. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 SC Austria Wien 3:08.56 42.33 49.61 54.68 41.94
33. WEISS Daniel 98 SC Donau Wien 3:11.43 41.95 48.09 56.92 44.47
34. VONASEK Paul 98 SC Austria Wien 3:12.85 44.15 46.89 1:00.21 41.60
35. SUBARSKY Michael 62 SC im Theresianum 3:13.26 37.17 51.00 1:01.53 43.56
36. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 SC Diana Wien 3:21.39 46.62 56.29 56.34 42.14
37. SCHMIDT Samuel 96 SC Donau Wien 3:33.12 45.08 56.31 1:01.28 50.45
38. SCHOCHER Gustav 99 SC Austria Wien 3:40.30 47.93 59.38 1:09.02 43.97
39. LISZKA Markus 01 SC Austria Wien 3:40.37 51.97 59.24 1:02.00 47.16
40. PRENNER Christoph 00 SC Austria Wien 3:42.95 45.85 1:03.18 1:09.54 44.38
41. TROGER Leonard 00 SC Austria Wien 4:27.64 1:10.01 1:05.06 1:10.54 1:02.03

DSQ KOMAROMI Richard 92 ASV Wien 2:36.22 30.69 40.02 46.92 38.59
606 - Zwei Badehosen/Anzüge

DSQ ULM Clemens 99 SC Austria Wien 3:39.74 53.63 1:00.29 57.19 48.63
101 - Frühstart

DSQ MUKANOVIC Mark 97 SC Donau Wien 3:57.81 50.84 1:06.32 1:08.19 52.46
115 - Verlassen der Lage

Junioren

1. DITTRICH Nikolaus 93 SVS Simmering 2:14.27 28.42 35.09 40.68 30.08
2. PRINDL Maximilian 92 SVS Simmering 2:18.47 29.63 34.42 41.68 32.74
3. SALA Alessandro 93 Schwimm Union Wien 2:34.19 34.47 38.13 47.04 34.55
4. KAISER Benjamin 93 SC Diana Wien 2:43.64 35.24 40.67 52.32 35.41
5. HEGER Bastian 93 Schwimm Union Wien 2:53.92 36.85 46.68 52.82 37.57

DSQ KOMAROMI Richard 92 ASV Wien 2:36.22 30.69 40.02 46.92 38.59
606 - Zwei Badehosen/Anzüge
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Wr. Meisterschaften der Allgemeinen-, Nachwuchs- und Mastersklassen
Wien, Stadionbad, 17. - 19.6.2010

Event 15, Men, 200m Medley

Jugend

1. ROGLER Gerhard 94 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins2:20.94 28.67 39.12 42.03 31.12
2. WURZER Stefan 95 SC Diana Wien 2:23.63 29.51 36.79 44.64 32.69
3. ZUKOVIC Deni 95 Schwimm Union Wien 2:38.91 32.33 43.13 47.22 36.23
4. GRAF Viktor 94 SC im Theresianum 2:40.43 33.49 41.61 48.06 37.27
5. SERIC Ivan 95 ASV Wien 2:40.94 34.56 41.30 47.31 37.77
6. SEITZ Johannes 95 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins2:44.26 33.40 45.92 48.32 36.62
7. TINTEL Christoph 95 SC Donau Wien 2:52.92 39.39 44.33 51.96 37.24
8. WIEDENHOFER M. 94 SVS Simmering 3:03.33 41.29 49.42 52.40 40.22

Schüler I

1. SUBARSKY Sascha 96 SC im Theresianum 2:24.24 29.98 38.94 44.60 30.72
2. LISZKA Lukas 97 SC Austria Wien 2:37.19 32.90 40.33 48.05 35.91
3. HUSNER Gregor 97 SC im Theresianum 2:41.99 34.98 43.41 47.22 36.38
4. SZARZYNSKI Alexander 97 SC Austria Wien 2:42.21 34.66 43.41 46.98 37.16
5. WITZMANN Jakob 96 SVS Simmering 2:43.51 35.45 43.01 49.19 35.86
6. SCHOPPER Dominik 97 ASV Wien 2:53.29 39.11 46.62 48.82 38.74
7. STITIC Antonio 97 SC Diana Wien 2:53.43 38.48 46.92 52.07 35.96
8. SCHMIDT Samuel 96 SC Donau Wien 3:33.12 45.08 56.31 1:01.28 50.45

DSQ MUKANOVIC Mark 97 SC Donau Wien 3:57.81 50.84 1:06.32 1:08.19 52.46
115 - Verlassen der Lage

Schüler II

1. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 SC Austria Wien 2:49.28 37.47 43.86 48.98 38.97
2. MAGER Manuel 98 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins2:53.22 39.90 46.91 49.05 37.36
3. HAIDER Stephan 99 SC Diana Wien 2:58.21 36.49 49.56 52.64 39.52
4. KLINSER Frederick 98 SC Diana Wien 3:01.40 40.94 48.93 53.26 38.27
5. HANZL David 98 SVS Simmering 3:05.58 37.65 49.27 54.64 44.02
6. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 SC Austria Wien 3:08.56 42.33 49.61 54.68 41.94
7. WEISS Daniel 98 SC Donau Wien 3:11.43 41.95 48.09 56.92 44.47
8. VONASEK Paul 98 SC Austria Wien 3:12.85 44.15 46.89 1:00.21 41.60
9. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 SC Diana Wien 3:21.39 46.62 56.29 56.34 42.14

10. SCHOCHER Gustav 99 SC Austria Wien 3:40.30 47.93 59.38 1:09.02 43.97
DSQ ULM Clemens 99 SC Austria Wien 3:39.74 53.63 1:00.29 57.19 48.63

101 - Frühstart

AK 35 Masters

1. RAML Wolfgang 71 Wiener Sport Club 2:53.75 36.05 46.58 51.64 39.48

AK 45 Masters

1. SUBARSKY Michael 62 SC im Theresianum 3:13.26 37.17 51.00 1:01.53 43.56


